

(Discussion Item/Action Item)

The Associated Students of Norco College shall discuss and appoint an alternate delight for Region IX.

VI. New Business.

Sen.10.22.01 Approval of up to 11,980.59 from Executive Contingency (92199) to purchase study cubicles for student study space in the NC Library Motion Author: Damon Nance (Discussion Item/Action Item)

The Associated Students of Norco College shall discuss and vote on the funding to purchase 10 study carrels (cubicles) for the library for student use.

Sen.10.22.02 Approval to use Textbook Loaner Project (92214) to purchase loaner calculators.

Motion Author: Damon Nance (Discussion Item/Action Item)

The Associated Students of Norco College shall discuss and vote on approval of expanding the use of the Textbook Loaner Project funding to include loaner calculators for students to check out of the library.

Sen.10.22.03 Transfer of \$20,000 from Transportation Fee Obligation (92133) to ICC Campus Collaborations (92305) to fund more club events.

Motion Author: Edwin Romero (Discussion Item/Action Item)

The Associated Students of Norco College shall discuss and vote the transfer of funding to support more club events.

Sen.10.22.04 Continuation of Online Meetings Motion Author: Samia Irfan (Discussion Item/Action Item)

The Associated Students of Norco College shall discuss and vote on the continuation of online meetings.

Sen.10.22.05 Training of ASNC officers Motion Author: Samia Irfan (Discussion Item/Action Item)

The Associated Students of Norco College shall discuss and vote on the training of ASNC officers.

VII. ASNC Advisor Report

IX. For the Good of the Order/Announcements/Comments from the Public
This time is reserved for members of the public to address the ASNC on issues not
already appearing on the agenda. A limit of three (3) minutes per speaker shall be
observed.

X. Adjournment: